SENTERPARTIET

Seljord kommune
Liste til kommunestyrevalet 2023-2027
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. Beate Marie Dahl Eide

. Sondre Aasan

. Jon Olav Svartdal

. Elisabeth Mordgarden

. Maria Groven

. Even Vindfjell

. Inger Kjellfrid Brekke

. Eva Kristin Bjgrng Heydah|

Mina Johnsen

10. Guttorm Rue
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12

. Jon Funner

. Daniel Cohen

13. Anne Jamgrav Lauve
14. Tarjus Birkrem

15. Bjern Arve Nordba
16. Anders Magnus Evja

17
18
19
20

21

22

23

. Hege Ann Skaret

. Hallvard Skori

. Tore Jakob Hegni

. Johannes Rindal

Rolf Rue Haugland

. Irene Wik Aarbakk
Renata Lemanska-Zysk

Fedt
1981
1984
1996
1980
1988
2004
1966
1978
1983
1987
1944
1978
1999
1991
1975
1982
1979
1948
1974
1984
1985
1968
1979

Heimstad
Seljord
Flatdal
Flatdal
Amotsdal
Amotsdal
Seljord
Seljord
Amotsdal
Svartdal
Flatdal
Seljord
Seljord
Seljord
Flatdal
Amotsdal
Seljord
Vefall
Amotsdal
Flatdal
Seljord
Seljord
Amotsdal
Flatdal



